
 

R068X     
 
 
3-IN-1 ZIP AND CLIP JACKET 

A rugged, versatile and waterproof multi-use 3-in-1 jacket with a 

zip out fleece inner and concealed hood. A comfortable and simple 

styled weatherproof long jacket. 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6210400000 

Tech info:  
Waterproof 4000mm  
Windproof                                        26821 

Fabric:  
Outer: 200g/m² 100% Polyester, wrinkle resistant 
Reverse: 280g/m² 100% Polyester fleece                   

Features:   

 

 

OUTER: 

 Concealed hood with tear release chin wrap & 
shock cord adjuster 

 Heavy duty zip through collar with chin guard 

 Spacious, zipped chest and side pockets (4) 

 Elasticated cuffs with tear release adjusters 

 Double stitched, taped seams 

 Stud closing, double storm flap  

 Adjustable shock cord hem 

 Reflective rear triangle 

 Underarm vent eyelets 
BLACK INNER FLEECE: 
 Zip through collar 

 Spacious side pockets 

 Elasticated cuffs 

 
                         

SIZES: 
UK    
EU     

XS 
34 
44 

S 
38
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
52 
60 

3XL* 
56 
64 

4XL* 
58 
68 

Colours:  NAVY* (655)           BLACK* (BLK) 
ROYAL (288)          BOTTLE (553) 
RED (200) 

Decoration Access: Inner back hem 
 
Decoration Type: Embroidery & Transfer WASH INSTRUCTION:  

Carton: 10 Pack: 5  SKU: 32 
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