

## **R068X**

## 3-IN-1 ZIP AND CLIP JACKET

A rugged, versatile and waterproof multi-use 3-in-1 jacket with a zip out fleece inner and concealed hood. A comfortable and simple styled weatherproof long jacket.

Segular Workerier	proof cores jucker	<b>C.</b>								
Origin: China			Commodity Code: 6210400000							
Tech info: Waterproof 4000mm Windproof 26821			Fabric: Outer: 200g/m² 100% Polyester, wrinkle resistant Reverse: 280g/m² 100% Polyester fleece							
Features:		OUTER:  Concealed hood with tear release chin wrap & shock cord adjuster  Heavy duty zip through collar with chin guard  Spacious, zipped chest and side pockets (4)  Elasticated cuffs with tear release adjusters  Double stitched, taped seams  Stud closing, double storm flap  Adjustable shock cord hem  Reflective rear triangle  Underarm vent eyelets  BLACK INNER FLEECE:  Zip through collar  Spacious side pockets  Elasticated cuffs								
	READY TO BRAND  Storm Dri 4000									
SIZES: UK EU		<b>XS</b> 34 44	<b>S</b> 38 48	<b>M</b> 41 50	<b>L</b> 44 54	<b>XL</b> 47 56	<b>2XL</b> 52 60	<b>3XL*</b> 56 64	<b>4XL</b> * 58 68	
Colours:			NAVY* (655) BLACK* (BLK) ROYAL (288) BOTTLE (553) RED (200)							
Decoration Access: Inner back hem  Decoration Type: Embroidery & Transfer			WASH INSTRUCTION: STORY AND SERVICE SE							
Carton: 10	Pack: 5	<b>SKU:</b> 32								

## Result





R068X 3-IN1 ZIP AND CLIP JACKET